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65 Vessel Cres

Port Union Toronto ON M1C 5K6

Details:

List Price: $769,000

Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 4

Bathrooms: 4

Building Type: House

Style: Detached

Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick, Wood
Land Size: 26.25 x 78.74 Feet
Basement: Finished
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

al ; Welcome To This Lovely Bright & Spacious Detached
0 i ; B Home In Desirable Port Union! Just A Short Stroll To
Port Union Waterfront, Park, Trails, Schools, Beach &
Go Train! Parklane Model Built In 2006.

4 Bdrms, 4 Baths, Prof. Fin Bsmt Features Laminate
Flooring, Pot Lights, 3 Pc Bath W/Jetted Shower, Cold
Rm, And Laundry! Oak Staircase, Slate Flooring,
Hardwood Flooring, & Broadloom On Upper Level.

4th Bdrm Is Size Of Sm Nursery/Den..

Fridge, Stove, B/l Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, All Light
Fixtures, All Window Coverings, Gb&E, Hot Water Tank
(Rental Approx $25/Month). Exclude: Bsmt T.V. And
Wall Mount.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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